

Madhubala Jha			Petitioner
--Versus--			
The State of Jharkhand & Anr.			Opp. Parties

For the Petitioner : Mr. Lalit Yadav, Advocate
For the State : Mr. Anand Kr. Pandey, APP
For the O.P.No.2 : Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Advocate

SI/