

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. Revision No. 1106 of 2016 with Cr. Revision No. 1159 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1111 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1116 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1119 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1120 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1137 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1142 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1154 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1158 of 2016, Cr. Revision No. 1164 of 2016, Cr.M.P. No. 788 of 2017, A.B.A No. 9208 of 2023, Cr.M.P No. 113 of 2005, Cr.M.P No. 117 of 2007 with Cr.M.P. No. 1556 of 2006 with Cr.M.P. No. 1715 of 2006, Cr. Revision No. 837 of 2015

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR

/Dated: 8th December 2023

On account of paucity of time these matters could not be heard today.

Let these matters appear on Board under their respective headings on 15th December 2023.

(Shree Chandrashekhar, J.)

Amit